用户手册
ARK-6322
无风扇嵌入式工控机
Attention!
This package contains a hard-copy user manual in Chinese for China CCC
certification. Please disregard the printed Chinese copy of the user manual if
the product is not to be sold and/or installed in China.
ARK-6322 用户手册 ii

 1 x 2.5" HDD 导热垫片和 1 x 3.5" HDD 导热垫片
 1 x 电源支架及 1 x idoor 模块支架
订购信息
可选附件
产品型号 说明
ARK-6322-Q0A1E Intel Celeron J1900 QC，带 6 个 COM 端口和 8 个 USB 端口
产品料号 说明
1757003934
AC 转 DC 适配器，DC 12 V/5 A 60 W，带 DC 接口插头，0 ~ 40°C，
适于居家和办公应用
1702002600-01 3 针 183 cm 美式电源线
1700018705 3 针 183 cm 欧式电源线
1700018704 3 针 183 cm 欧式电源线
1700000237-01 3 针 183 cm PSE 标准电源线
AMK-V008E VESA 安装套件
AMK-W002E 壁挂式安装套件
1700024047-01 F 型线缆 2*5P-2.0/D-SUB 9P(F) 15CM
MOS-2230-Z1201E CANBus 模块， 2 通道，USB I/F
MOS-2220-X1101E 并行 LPT 模块，1 通道，USB I/F
MOS-2220-Z1101E 高速串行 COM 模块，1 通道，USB I/F
MOS-2120-Z1101E 千兆 LAN 以太网模块，1 通道，PCIe I/F
MOS-1120Y-0201E 隔离型 RS-232， 2 通道，DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-0201E 隔离型 RS-422/485， 2 通道，DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1120Y-1401E 非隔离型 RS-232, DB37， 4 通道，PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-1401E 非隔离型 RS-422/485，DB37， 4 通道，PCIe I/F
MOS-1130Y-0201E 隔离型 CANBus， 2 通道，DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1110Y-0101E 隔离型 16 DI/8 DO，1 通道，DB37, PCIe I/F
vii ARK-6322 用户手册
ARK-6322 用户手册 viii
目录
第 1 章  概述 .................................. 1